Illinois law.
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Section 176.210  Amount

Each owner or operator shall maintain financial responsibility in the sum of $20,000, regardless of the number of USTs or facilities owned or operated. This $20,000 shall be comprised as follows:
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a)	$10,000 per occurrence for corrective action; and
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b)	$10,000 per occurrence for third-party liability for bodily injury or property damage.
